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   RUSHEY GREEN PRIMARY GOVERNORS FULL GOVERNING BODY ATTENDNACE FOR THE 12 Months ending 31.8.2021   

   Meeting date   Meeting date   Meeting date   Meeting date   Meeting date   Attendance 

Totals  

Name   Category  28.09. 20 23 .11.20 01.02.21  29.03.21 

Not quorate   

14.06.21   

Mrs Lisa Williams   Head Teacher   ✓  ✓  ✓  A ✓  4/ 5  

Ms Lucy Masters  Parent ✓  ✓  ✓  A ✓  4/5  

Ms Sheena Currie  Parent  ✓  ✓  A ✓  3 /4  

Mrs  Chinedum Obi  Parent  A ✓  ✓  A ✓  3/ 5  

Ms Daisy Hooper  Parent  ✓  ✓  A ✓  3/ 4  

Ms Nome Pegus  Staff   ✓  A ✓  2/ 3  

Ms Elizabeth Wells  Staff   ✓  R    1 / 1 

Ms Ruth  Pott-Negrine  LA  ✓  ✓  ✓  ✓  ✓  5 / 5  

Ms Christine Kiwanuka Co-opted A  ✓  ✓  ✓  ✓  4 /5  

Ms Brenda Montague Co-opted ✓  ✓  ✓  A  ✓  4/ 5  

Mr Edison Huynh  Co-opted ✓  ✓  ✓  A  ✓  4/ 5  

Canon Charles Pickstone Co-opted ✓  ✓  ✓  ✓  ✓  5/ 5  

Nadia Glasspool  Co-opted A A  ✓  ✓  ✓  3/ 5  

Ms Lilian Brooks Co-opted   ✓  ✓  ✓  A  ✓  4/ 5  

Ms Rosamund Clarke Co-opted ✓  ✓  ✓  ✓  ✓  5/ 5  

Vacancy  Co-opted       

Ms Nerissa Fisher  Deputy Head  

(Adviser )  
✓  ✓  ✓  ✓  ✓  5/ 5  

Mr Miguel Dias   School Business 

Manager  
✓  ✓  ✓  ✓  ✓  5/ 5  

Michael Grocock  Deputy Head 

(Adviser)  
✓  ✓  ✓  ✓  R  4/4  

 
Notes  

✓ = Present :         A = Apologies 
        R = Resigned during the period or served only for part of the year.  
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*Attendance at part of the meeting 

 

 

 

 

 

RUSHEY GREEN PRIMARY SCHOOL – RESOURCES COMMITTEE ATTENDNACE 2020-21             
✓ = Present. A = Apologies  

Name  Category   Meeting Date  
3.11.20 

Meeting Date  
9.02.21  

Meeting Date  
18. 05.21  

Attendance 
Total  

Lisa Williams  Head  ✓  ✓  ✓  3/3  

Rosamund Clarke  Co-opted ( Chair)   ✓  ✓  A  2/3  

Christine kiwanuka Co-opted  A ✓  ✓  2/3  

Ruth Pott-Negrine  LA Governor  ✓  A  ✓  2/3  

Sheena Currie Parent Governor   ✓  A  1 /2  

Miguel Dias  School Business Manager  ✓  ✓  ✓  3/3  

Michael Grocock  Deputy Head  ✓  ✓  ✓  3/3  

RUSHEY GREEN PRIMARY – LEARNING & ACHIEVEMENT COMMITTEE MEETINGS 
2020-21   
Name   Category  Meeting 

Date  
5.11.20 

Learning 
Walk  
25.03.21  

Meeting Date  
20.05.21  
Not Quorate  

Attendance Total 

Lisa Williams  Head  ✓  N/A ✓  2/2  

Charles Pickstone    Co-opted  ✓  N/A  ✓  2/2  

Brenda Montague  Co-opted  ✓  N/A  A  1/ 2  

Nadia Glasspool  Co-opted  ✓  N/A  A  1/ 2 

Edison Huynh  Co-opted A N/A  A  0/2 

Lilian Brooks  Co-opted  A  N/A  ✓ *  1 / 2  

Michael Grocock  D/Head -Adviser  ✓  N/A   1/1  

Nerissa Fisher  D/Head -Adviser ✓  N/A  ✓  2/ 2  
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 RUSHEY GREEN PRIMARY – BEHAVIOUR & INCLUSION COMMITTEE 
MEETINGS 2020-21   
Name   Category  Meeting Date  

23.03.21  
Meeting Date   
25.05.21 

Total 
Attendance  

Lisa Williams  Head  ✓  ✓  2/ 2  

Lilian Brooks     Co-opted  ✓  ✓  2/ 2 

Lucy Masters  Co-opted  A  A  0/ 2 

Niome Pegus   Staff Governor   ✓  A  1/ 2 

Chinedum Obi  Parent Governor  ✓  ✓  2/ 2  

Nerissa Fisher  D/Head – Adviser  ✓  ✓  2/ 2  

Alecia Hughes  SENCO  ✓  ✓  2/ 2  

Stacey McIntosh  Pastorial Manager  ✓  ✓  2/ 2  

RUSHEY GREEN PAY COMMITTEE 2020-21    

Name  Category  Meeting Date  
22 October 2020  

Charles Pickstone   Co-opted  ✓  

Lilian Brookes  Co-opted  ✓  

Ruth Pott-Negrine  Co-opted  ✓  

Lisa Williams   Headteacher  
( Adviser )  

✓  

   


